PROJECT NAME:_____________________________ CATALOG NUMBER:__________________________
NOTES:______________________________________FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_________________________
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
PLM646
Rev: 08/05/22
Page: 1 of 4
0-10V DIM
M

IN
AR
YORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER DLC PRODUCT ID PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
3500K
105146 L7.5T8EX235DR1L7.5 PL0T5BPSEXM1 7.5W T8 2-FT LED (UL-C) 3500K (1 LAMP) EXTERNAL DRIVER
105072 L7.5T8EX235DR2L7.5 PLGQR4PSW30Q 7.5W T8 2-FT LED (UL-C) 3500K (2 LAMPS) EXTERNAL DRIVER
105149 L7.5T8EX235DR3L7.5 PLXUVVUTW0DV 7.5W T8 2-FT LED (UL-C) 3500K (3 LAMPS) EXTERNAL DRIVER
105075 L7.5T8EX235DR4L7.5 PLZOQ5X1T6G8 7.5W T8 2-FT LED (UL-C) 3500K (4 LAMPS) EXTERNAL DRIVER
4000K
105147 L7.5T8EX240DR1L7.5 PL1ZECUKFAD6 7.5W T8 2-FT LED (UL-C) 4000K (1 LAMP) EXTERNAL DRIVER
105073 L7.5T8EX240DR2L7.5 PL8PBOJBU8KQ 7.5W T8 2-FT LED (UL-C) 4000K (2 LAMPS) EXTERNAL DRIVER
105150 L7.5T8EX240DR3L7.5 PLVRM8ZXABI7 7.5W T8 2-FT LED (UL-C) 4000K (3 LAMPS) EXTERNAL DRIVER
105076 L7.5T8EX240DR4L7.5 PLPZA562Z1OX 7.5W T8 2-FT LED (UL-C) 4000K (4 LAMPS) EXTERNAL DRIVER
5000K
105148 L7.5T8EX250DR1L7.5 PL6JZ167XP3Q 7.5W T8 2-FT LED (UL-C) 5000K (1 LAMP) EXTERNAL DRIVER
105074 L7.5T8EX250DR2L7.5 PL6TDE9G0LFP 7.5W T8 2-FT LED (UL-C) 5000K (2 LAMPS) EXTERNAL DRIVER
105151 L7.5T8EX250DR3L7.5 PLS90N4CQOSL 7.5W T8 2-FT LED (UL-C) 5000K (3 LAMPS) EXTERNAL DRIVER
105077 L7.5T8EX250DR4L7.5 PLBRL797KB55 7.5W T8 2-FT LED (UL-C) 5000K (4 LAMPS) EXTERNAL DRIVER
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER DLC PRODUCT ID PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
3500K
105152 L11.5T8EX335DR1L11.5 PL9QELOKUSUJ 11.5W T8 3-FT LED (UL-C) 3500K (1 LAMP) EXTERNAL DRIVER
105078 L11.5T8EX335DR2L11.5 PLMBE7JYT1GG 11.5W T8 3-FT LED (UL-C) 3500K (2 LAMPS) EXTERNAL DRIVER
105155 L11.5T8EX335DR3L11.5 11.5W T8 3-FT LED (UL-C) 3500K (3 LAMPS) EXTERNAL DRIVER
105081 L11.5T8EX335DR4L11.5 11.5W T8 3-FT LED (UL-C) 3500K (4 LAMPS) EXTERNAL DRIVER
4000K
105153 L11.5T8EX340DR1L11.5 PLKTGZXN8R5B 11.5W T8 3-FT LED (UL-C) 4000K (1 LAMP) EXTERNAL DRIVER
105079 L11.5T8EX340DR2L11.5 PLKMWSAOXZMR 11.5W T8 3-FT LED (UL-C) 4000K (2 LAMPS) EXTERNAL DRIVER
105156 L11.5T8EX340DR3L11.5 11.5W T8 3-FT LED (UL-C) 4000K (3 LAMPS) EXTERNAL DRIVER
105082 L11.5T8EX340DR4L11.5 11.5W T8 3-FT LED (UL-C) 4000K (4 LAMPS) EXTERNAL DRIVER
5000K
105154 L11.5T8EX350DR1L11.5 PLREKPJ3VVPW 11.5W T8 3-FT LED (UL-C) 5000K (1 LAMP) EXTERNAL DRIVER
105080 L11.5T8EX350DR2L11.5 PLZEPSB9O7JS 11.5W T8 3-FT LED (UL-C) 5000K (2 LAMPS) EXTERNAL DRIVER
105157 L11.5T8EX350DR3L11.5 11.5W T8 3-FT LED (UL-C) 5000K (3 LAMPS) EXTERNAL DRIVER
105083 L11.5T8EX350DR4L11.5 11.5W T8 3-FT LED (UL-C) 5000K (4 LAMPS) EXTERNAL DRIVER
STOCKED ITEMS | 2ft - 7.5W
STOCKED ITEMS | 3ft - 11.5W
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
Page: 3 of 4
PLM646
Rev: 08/05/22
LED T8 EXTERNAL DRIVER
EXTERNAL DIMMABLE T8 SERIES - UL TYPE-C
PR
EL
IM
IN
AR
YORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER DLC PRODUCT ID PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
3500K
105158 L11.5T8EX435DR1L11.5 PLS6O6WF65TL 11.5W T8 4-FT LED (UL-C) 3500K (1 LAMP) EXTERNAL DRIVER
105084 L11.5T8EX435DR2L11.5 PLNODNVWLJ9R 11.5W T8 4-FT LED (UL-C) 3500K (2 LAMPS) EXTERNAL DRIVER
105161 L11.5T8EX435DR3L11.5 PLIXH760NOGV 11.5W T8 4-FT LED (UL-C) 3500K (3 LAMPS) EXTERNAL DRIVER
105087 L11.5T8EX435DR4L11.5 PLSRFPY0XOXU 11.5W T8 4-FT LED (UL-C) 3500K (4 LAMPS) EXTERNAL DRIVER
4000K
105159 L11.5T8EX440DR1L11.5 PLJSNIQ8XF03 11.5W T8 4-FT LED (UL-C) 4000K (1 LAMP) EXTERNAL DRIVER
105085 L11.5T8EX440DR2L11.5 PL6LYO0682JD 11.5W T8 4-FT LED (UL-C) 4000K (2 LAMPS) EXTERNAL DRIVER
105162 L11.5T8EX440DR3L11.5 PLUY9MLHY5CP 11.5W T8 4-FT LED (UL-C) 4000K (3 LAMPS) EXTERNAL DRIVER
105088 L11.5T8EX440DR4L11.5 PL8828N9DF32 11.5W T8 4-FT LED (UL-C) 4000K (4 LAMPS) EXTERNAL DRIVER
5000K
105160 L11.5T8EX450DR1L11.5 PL554X7KCXN9 11.5W T8 4-FT LED (UL-C) 5000K (1 LAMP) EXTERNAL DRIVER
105086 L11.5T8EX450DR2L11.5 PLV5AWTGLZL0 11.5W T8 4-FT LED (UL-C) 5000K (2 LAMPS) EXTERNAL DRIVER
105163 L11.5T8EX450DR3L11.5 PLN3R6D251PP 11.5W T8 4-FT LED (UL-C) 5000K (3 LAMPS) EXTERNAL DRIVER
105089 L11.5T8EX450DR4L11.5 PLEP8L8BCK6Z 11.5W T8 4-FT LED (UL-C) 5000K (4 LAMPS) EXTERNAL DRIVER
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER DLC PRODUCT ID PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
3500K
105164 L13T8EX435DR1L13 PLOY83XX6RO9 13W T8 4-FT LED (UL-C) 3500K (1 LAMP) EXTERNAL DRIVER
105090 L13T8EX435DR2L13 PLJQ6877W7DS 13W T8 4-FT LED (UL-C) 3500K (2 LAMPS) EXTERNAL DRIVER
105167 L13T8EX435DR3L13 PLABOHGK2VNS 13W T8 4-FT LED (UL-C) 3500K (3 LAMPS) EXTERNAL DRIVER
105093 L13T8EX435DR4L13 PLRZFWP6Q74D 13W T8 4-FT LED (UL-C) 3500K (4 LAMPS) EXTERNAL DRIVER
4000K
105165 L13T8EX440DR1L13 PL3LBIJLZV1F 13W T8 4-FT LED (UL-C) 4000K (1 LAMP) EXTERNAL DRIVER
105091 L13T8EX440DR2L13 PLBNAZVTVJIO 13W T8 4-FT LED (UL-C) 4000K (2 LAMPS) EXTERNAL DRIVER
105168 L13T8EX440DR3L13 PL1XMHDDSKOR 13W T8 4-FT LED (UL-C) 4000K (3 LAMPS) EXTERNAL DRIVER
105094 L13T8EX440DR4L13 PL9MCRE5C3O2 13W T8 4-FT LED (UL-C) 4000K (4 LAMPS) EXTERNAL DRIVER
5000K
105166 L13T8EX450DR1L13 PL8EPO058L8W 13W T8 4-FT LED (UL-C) 5000K (1 LAMP) EXTERNAL DRIVER
105092 L13T8EX450DR2L13 PLEI0O30PRD8 13W T8 4-FT LED (UL-C) 5000K (2 LAMPS) EXTERNAL DRIVER
105169 L13T8EX450DR3L13 PL0W0Y4M8AWT 13W T8 4-FT LED (UL-C) 5000K (3 LAMPS) EXTERNAL DRIVER
105095 L13T8EX450DR4L13 PLWF1L0H93J7 13W T8 4-FT LED (UL-C) 5000K (4 LAMPS) EXTERNAL DRIVER
STOCKED ITEMS | 4ft - 11.5W
STOCKED ITEMS | 4ft - 13W
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
Page: 4 of 4